TIMBER CREEK PUMP STATION TRUNK INTERCEPTOR CONCEPTUAL OPCC

				Base Unit	
Item	Quantities	Unit	Description	Price	Base Total
1	3,620	LF	36" Cured in Place Liner	\$275	\$995,500.00
2	4,780	LF	42" Cured in Place Liner	\$375	\$1,792,500.00
3	12	EA	Install 72" Diameter Manhole	\$15,000	\$180,000.00
4	13	EA	Cementitious Line 72" Diameter Manhole	\$2,500	\$32,500.00
5	1,050	LF	36" PVC Pipe by Open Cut	\$400	\$420,000.00
6	1,050	LF	42" PVC Pipe by Open Cut	\$525	\$551,250.00
7	160	LF	12" PVC (reconnections to MH's)	\$180	\$28,800.00
8	2,200	LF	Trench Safety	\$5	\$11,000.00
9	1	LS	Bypass Pumping/Flow Control	\$325,000	\$325,000.00
10	1	LS	Erosion Control/Bank Stabilization	\$100,000	\$100,000.00
11	10,500	LF	Pre-Construction CCTV	\$2	\$21,000.00
12	10,500	LF	Post-Construction CCTV	\$8	\$84,000.00
13	14,000	SY	Seeding/Sodding of all Disturbed Areas	\$4	\$56,000.00
14	200	SY	10-inch Concrete Pavement Replacement	\$95	\$19,000.00
15	20	EA	Tree Removal and Replacement (if required)	\$1,500	\$30,000.00
16	1	LS	Railroad Coordination (if required)	\$15,000	\$15,000.00
17	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$45,000	\$45,000.00
18	5	EA	Point Repairs – 10 LF Each	\$15,000	\$75,000.00
19	1	LS	Contingency 20%	\$939,450	\$956,450.00
DDELIMINARY ODINION OF PRODUCT E CONSTRUCTION COST * _					¢5 739 000 00

*Preliminary OPCC is based upon pre-design construction estimates and does not reflect total capital cost, rounded to the nearest thousandth

**Treliminary OPCC is based upon pre-design construction estimates and does not reflect total capital cost, rounded to the nearest thousandth